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BSPT MALE X BSPT MALE STRAIGHT 

BSPT Male x BSPT Male straight 60° Cone Seat 

Thread Part Number 

MALE BSPTMALE BSPT

AFB4M-04-04
AFB4M-06-06
AFB4M-08-08
AFB4M-12-12
AFB4M-16-16
AFB4M-20-20
AFB4M-24-24

1/4" 1/2"

1/8" AFB1M-02-02
AFB1M-02-04
AFB1M-02-06

1/4" AFB1M-04-04
AFB1M-04-06
AFB1M-04-08
AFB1M-04-12

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

1/8"

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

3/4"

3/8"

AFB4M-06-06
AFB4M-08-08
AFB4M-12-12
AFB4M-16-16
AFB4M-20-20
AFB4M-24-24

1/2" 1/2"

AFB1M-06-06
AFB1M-06-08

3/8" AFB1M-06-12
AFB1M-06-16
AFB1M-08-08
AFB1M-08-12

3/8"

3/8"

1/2"

3/8"
3/4"

3/8"

1"

3/4"

1/2"

AFB4M-06-06
AFB4M-08-08
AFB4M-12-12
AFB4M-16-16
AFB4M-20-20
AFB4M-24-24

3/4"

AFB1M-08-16

AFB1M-08-20
3/4" AFB1M-12-12

AFB1M-12-16
AFB1M-12-20
AFB1M-12-24

1/2"

3/4"

3/4"

1/2"
3/4"

1"

1"

1 1/2"
1 1/4"

1 1/4"

AFB4M-12-12
AFB4M-16-16
AFB4M-20-20
AFB4M-24-24

1"

3/4" AFB1M-12-32
AFB1M-16-16
AFB1M-16-20
AFB1M-16-24

1"

1"

2"
1"

1 1/2"
1 1/4"

AFB4M-12-12
AFB4M-16-16
AFB4M-20-20
AFB4M-24-24

2"

1 1/4" AFB1M-20-20
AFB1M-20-24
AFB1M-20-32
AFB1M-24-241 1/2"

1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

AFB4M-20-20
AFB4M-24-24
AFB1M-24-32
AFB1M-32-322"

1 1/2"
2"
2"

1 1/2"1 1/4"
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BSPT MALE X BSPP FEMALE SWIVEL STRAIGHT 

BSPT Male 60° Cone Seat x BSPP Female Swivel straight 

Thread Part Number 

FEMALE SWIVEL BSPP  MALE BSPT

1/4" 3/8"

1/8" AFB1MFS-02-02

AFB1MFS-02-04
AFB1MFS-02-06

1/8" AFB1MFS-02-08
AFB1MFS-04-04
AFB1MFS-04-06
AFB1MFS-04-08

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

1/8"

1/8"

1/2"

1/4"

1/4"

1/2"

3/8"

1/2" 3/8"

AFB1MFS-06-04
AFB1MFS-06-06

3/8" AFB1MFS-06-08
AFB1MFS-08-04
AFB1MFS-08-06
AFB1MFS-08-08

3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

3/8"
1/2"

1/4"

1/4"

1/2"

3/8"

3/4"

AFB1MFS-08-12

AFB1MFS-08-16
3/4" AFB1MFS-12-04

AFB1MFS-12-08
AFB1MFS-12-12
AFB1MFS-16-16

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1/2"
1/4"

3/4"

1/2"

1"
3/4"

1"

1 1/2"

1 1/4" AFB1MFS-20-20
AFB1MFS-20-24
AFB1MFS-24-24
AFB1MFS-32-322"

1 1/4"
1 1/2"

2"
1 1/2"

1 1/4"
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BSPT MALE X BSPT FEMALE REDUCING BUSH 

BSPT Male x BSPT Female Reducing bush 

Thread Part Number 

FEMALE BSPT  MALE BSPT

1/2" 3/8"

1/4" AFB1B-04-02

AFB1B-06-02
AFB1B-06-04

1/2" AFB1B-08-02
AFB1B-08-04 
AFB1B-08-06
AFB1B-12-04

3/8"

1/2'

3/4"

3/8"

1/8"

1/8"

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1" 1/2"

AFB1B-12-06
AFB1B-12-08

1" AFB1B-16-04
AFB1B-16-06
AFB1B-16-08
AFB1B-16-12

3/4"

1"

1"

3/4"
1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

3/4"

1/2"

1 1/2"

AFB1B-20-08

AFB1B-20-12
1 1/4" AFB1B-20-16

AFB1B-24-08
AFB1B-24-12
AFB1B-24-16

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

1 1/2" 

1 1/4"  
1"

1/2"

1/2"

1" 
3/4"

3/4"

2"

1 1/2" AFB1B-24-20
AFB1B-32-08
AFB1B-32-12
AFB1B-32-16

2"

2"

1 1/4"
1/2"

1"
3/4"

2" AFB1B-32-20
AFB1B-32-24

1 1/4"
1 1/2"2"



www.austfluidlink.com.au 5.4

BSPT MALE X BSPT FIXED FEMALE ADAPTOR 

BSPT Male x BSPT Fixed Female Adaptor 

Thread Part Number 

FEMALE BSPT  MALE BSPT

3/8" 1/8"

1/8" AFB1MF-02-04
AFB1MF-02-06
AFB1MF-04-04

1/4" AFB1MF-04-06
AFB1MF-04-08
AFB1MF-06-02
AFB1MF-06-04

1/8"

3/8"

1/4" 

1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

1/2"

1/4"

1/4"

1/2" 3/4"

AFB1MF-06-08
AFB1MF-06-12

1/2" AFB1MF-08-06
AFB1MF-08-08
AFB1MF-08-12
AFB1MF-08-16

3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

3/8" 
3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

1"

3/4"

1"

AFB1MF-12-04

AFB1MF-12-08
3/4" AFB1MF-12-12

AFB1MF-12-16
AFB1MF-16-16
AFB1MF-16-20

3/4"

3/4"

1"

3/4"
3/4"

1/4"

1"

1 1/4"
1"

1/2"

1"

1" AFB1MF-16-24
AFB1MF-20-24
AFB1MF-16-32
AFB1MF-20-32

1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"
1 1/2"
2"

1 1/2" AFB1MF-24-32
AFB1MF-32-32

2"
2"2"

1/4"

2"
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BSPT FEMALE X BSPT FEMALE HEX SOCKET

BSPT Female x BSPT Female Hex Socket

Thread Part Number 

FEMALE BSPTFEMALE BSPT

3/8" 3/8"

1/8" AFB1F-02-02-H
AFB1F-02-04-H
AFB1F-04-04-H

1/4" AFB1F-04-06-H
AFB1F-04-08-H
AFB1F-06-06-H
AFB1F-06-08-H

1/8"

3/8"

1/4" 

1/8"

3/8"

1/4"

1/2"

1/2"

1/4"

3/4" 1"

AFB1F-08-08-H
AFB1F-08-12-H

1/2" AFB1F-08-16-H
AFB1F-12-12-H
AFB1F-12-16-H
AFB1F-16-16-H

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1/2"
1"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

3/4"

AFB1F-20-20-H

AFB1F-20-24-H
1 1/2" AFB1F-24-24-H

AFB1F-32-32-H

1 1/4"

2"

1 1/4"
1 1/2"

1 1/4"

2"

1 1/2"

1/4"



BSPP FEMALE X BSPP FEMALE HEX SOCKET

BSPP Female x BSPP Female Hex Socket

Thread Part Number 

FEMALE BSPP  FEMALE BSPP

3/8" 3/8"

1/8" AFBP1F-02-02-H
AFBP1F-02-04-H
AFBP1F-04-04-H

1/4" AFBP1F-04-06-H
AFBP1F-04-08-H
AFBP1F-06-06-H
AFBP1F-06-08-H

1/8"

3/8"

1/4" 

1/8"

3/8"

1/4"

1/2"

1/2"

1/4"

3/4" 1"

AFBP1F-08-08-H
AFBP1F-08-12-H

1/2" AFBP1F-08-16-H
AFBP1F-12-12-H
AFBP1F-12-16-H
AFBP1F-16-16-H

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1/2"
1"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

3/4"

AFBP1F-20-20-H

AFBP1F-20-24-H
1 1/2" AFBP1F-24-24-H

AFBP1F-32-32-H

1 1/4"

2"

1 1/4"
1 1/2"

1 1/4"

2"

1 1/2"

1/4"

www.austfluidlink.com.au 5.7www.austfluidlink.com.au 5.6



www.austfluidlink.com.au 5.7

BSPT FEMALE X BSPT FEMALE ROUND SOCKET

BSPT Female x BSPT Female Round Socket

Thread Part Number 

FEMALE BSPT  FEMALE BSPT

3/8" 3/8"

1/8" AFB1F-02-02-R
AFB1F-02-04-R
AFB1F-04-04-R

1/4" AFB1F-04-06-R
AFB1F-04-08-R
AFB1F-06-06-R
AFB1F-06-08-R

1/8"

3/8"

1/4" 

1/8"

3/8"

1/4"

1/2"

1/2"

1/4"

3/4" 1"

AFB1F-08-08-R
AFB1F-08-12-R

1/2" AFB1F-08-16-R
AFB1F-12-12-R
AFB1F-12-16-R
AFB1F-16-16-R

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1/2"
1"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

3/4"

AFB1F-20-20-R

AFB1F-20-24-R
1 1/2" AFB1F-24-24-R

AFB1F-32-32-R

1 1/4"

2"

1 1/4"
1 1/2"

1 1/4"

2"

1 1/2"

1/4"
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NPT FEMALE X NPT FEMALE HEX SOCKET

NPT Female x NPT Female Hex Socket
Important- Round sockets available on request 

Thread Part Number 

FEMALE NPTFEMALE NPT

3/8" 3/8"

1/8" AFN1F-02-02-H
AFN1F-02-04-H
AFN1F-04-04-H

1/4" AFN1F-04-06-H
AFN1F-04-08-H
AFN1F-06-06-H
AFN1F-06-08-H

1/8"

3/8"

1/4" 

1/8"

3/8"

1/4"

1/2"

1/2"

1/4"

3/4" 1"

AFN1F-08-08-H
AFN1F-08-12-H

1/2" AFN1F-08-16-H
AFN1F-12-12-H
AFN1F-12-16-H
AFN1F-16-16-H

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1/2"
1"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

3/4"

AFN1F-20-20-H

AFN1F-20-24-H
1 1/2" AFN1F-24-24-H

AFN1F-32-32-H

1 1/4"

2"

1 1/4"
1 1/2"

1 1/4"

2"

1 1/2"

1/4"



BSPP MALE X BSPP MALE STRAIGHT 

BSPP Male 60° Cone Seat x BSPP Male straight 60° Cone Seat
Sealing shoulder for Dowty Bonded Washer  

Thread Part Number 

MALE BSPP MALE BSPP

AFBP1M-02-02

AFBP1M-02-04
AFBP1M-02-06
AFBP1M-04-04
AFBP1M-04-06
AFBP1M-04-08
AFBP1M-04-12

AFBP1M-06-06
AFBP1M-06-08
AFBP1M-06-12
AFBP1M-06-16
AFBP1M-08-08
AFBP1M-08-12
AFBP1M-08-16

AFBP1M-08-20
AFBP1M-12-12
AFBP1M-12-16
AFBP1M-12-20
AFBP1M-12-24

AFBP1M-12-32
AFBP1M-16-16
AFBP1M-16-20
AFBP1M-16-24

AFBP1M-20-20
AFBP1M-20-24
AFBP1M-20-32
AFBP1M-24-24
AFBP1M-24-32
AFBP1M-32-32
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1/4" 1/2"

1/8"

1/4"

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

1/8"

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

3/4"

3/8"

1/2" 1/2"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

1/2"

3/8"
3/4"

3/8"

1"

3/4"

1/2"

3/4"

3/4"

1/2"

3/4"

3/4"

1/2"
3/4"

1"

1"

1 1/2"
1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1"

3/4"

1"

1"

2"
1"

1 1/2"
1 1/4"

2"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"
1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"
1 1/2"

2"
2"

1 1/2"1 1/4"



BSPP MALE X BSPP  FEMALE SWIVEL STRAIGHT 

BSPP Male 60° Cone Seat with Sealing Shoudler x BSPP Female Swivel 

Thread Part Number 

FEMALE SWIVEL BSPP  MALE BSPP

AFBP1MFS-02-02

AFBP1MFS-02-04
AFBP1MFS-02-06
AFBP1MFS-04-04
AFBP1MFS-04-06
AFBP1MFS-04-08
AFBP1MFS-04-12

AFBP1MFS-06-06
AFBP1MFS-06-08
AFBP1MFS-06-12
AFBP1MFS-06-16
AFBP1MFS-08-08
AFBP1MFS-08-12
AFBP1MFS-08-16

AFBP1MFS-08-20
AFBP1MFS-12-12
AFBP1MFS-12-16
AFBP1MFS-12-20
AFBP1MFS-12-24

AFBP1MFS-12-32
AFBP1MFS-16-16
AFBP1MFS-16-20
AFBP1MFS-16-24

AFBP1MFS-20-20
AFBP1MFS-20-24
AFBP1MFS-20-32
AFBP1MFS-24-24
AFBP1MFS-24-32
AFBP1MFS-32-32
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1/4" 1/2"

1/8"

1/4"

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

1/8"

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

3/4"

3/8"

1/2" 1/2"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

1/2"

3/8"
3/4"

3/8"

1"

3/4"

1/2"

3/4"

3/4"

1/2"

3/4"

3/4"

1/2"
3/4"

1"

1"

1 1/2"
1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1"

3/4"

1"

1"

2"
1"

1 1/2"
1 1/4"

2"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"
1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"
1 1/2"

2"
2"

1 1/2"1 1/4"



BSPP MALE X BSPP MALE BULKHEAD 

BSPP Male 60° Cone Seat x BSPP Male 60° Cone Seat Bulkhead 

Thread Part Number 

BSPP MALEBSPP MALE 

1" 1"

1/8" AFBP10M-02-02
AFBP10M-04-04
AFBP10M-06-06

1/2" AFBP10M-08-08
AFBP10M-12-12
AFBP10M-16-16
AFBP10M-20-20

1/4"

1 1/4"

3/8"

1/8"

1/2"

1/4"

3/4"

1 1/4"

3/8"

AFBP10M-24-24
AFBP10M-32-32

1 1/2"
2"

1 1/2"
2"

3/4"
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BSPP MALE X BSPP FEMALE REDUCING BUSH 

BSPP Male 60° Cone Seat x BSPP Female Reducing Bush 
Seat Sealing shoulder for Dowty Bonded Washer  

Thread Part Number 

FEMALE BSPP  MALE BSPP

1/2" 3/8"

1/4" AFBP1B-04-02

AFBP1B-06-02
AFBP1B-06-04

1/2" AFBP1B-08-02
AFBP1B-08-04
AFBP1B-08-06
AFBP1B-12-04

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

3/8"

1/8"

1/8"

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1 1/4" 1/2"

AFBP1B-12-08
AFBP1B-16-06

1" AFBP1B-16-08
AFBP1B-16-12
AFBP1B-20-08
AFBP1B-20-12

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

1"
1/2"

1/2"

3/4"

3/4"

3/8"

1 1/2"

AFBP1B-20-16

AFBP1B-24-08
1 1/2 AFBP1B-24-12

AFBP1B-24-16
AFBP1B-24-20
AFBP1B-32-08

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

1 1/2"
3/4"

1"

1"

1/2" 
1 1/4"

1/2"

2"

2" AFBP1B-32-12
AFBP1B-32-16
AFBP1B-32-20
AFBP1B-32-24

2"

2"

3/4"
1"

1 1/2"
1 1/4"
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BSPP MALE X BSPP FIXED FEMALE ADAPTOR

BSPP Male 60° Cone Seat x BSPP Fixed Female
Sealing shoulder for Dowty Bonded Washer  

Thread Part Number 

FEMALE BSPP  MALE BSPP

1/4" 1/2"

1/8" AFBP1MF-02-02

AFBP1MF-02-04
AFBP1MF-02-06

1/4" AFBP1MF-04-04
AFBP1MF-04-06
AFBP1MF-04-08
AFBP1MF-04-12

1/8

1/4"

1/4"

1/8"

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

3/4"

3/8"

1/2" 1/2"

AFBP1MF-06-06
AFBP1MF-06-08

3/8" AFBP1MF-06-12
AFBP1MF-06-16
AFBP1MF-08-08
AFBP1MF-08-12

3/8"

3/8"

1/2"

3/8"
3/4"

3/8"

1"

3/4"

1/2"

3/4"

AFBP1MF-08-16

AFBP1MF-08-20
3/4" AFBP1MF-12-12

AFBP1MF-12-16
AFBP1MF-12-20
AFBP1MF-12-24

1/2"

3/4"

3/4"

1/2"
3/4"

1"

1"

1 1/2"
1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1" 

3/4" AFBP1MF-12-32
AFBP1MF-16-16
AFBP1MF-16-20
AFBP1MF-16-24

1"

1"

2"
1"

1 1/2"
1 1/4"

2"

1 1/4" AFBP1MF-20-20
AFBP1MF-20-24
AFBP1MF-20-32
AFBP1MF-24-241 1/2"

1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

AFBP1MF-24-32
AFBP1MF-32-322" 

1 1/2"
2"
2"

1 1/2"1 1/4" 



BSPP MALE X NPT MALE STRAIGHT 

BSPP Male 60° Cone Seat x NPT Male straight 60° Cone Seat 
Sealing shoulder for Dowty Bonded Washer 

Thread Part Number 

MALE NPTMALE BSPP

1/4" 1/2"

1/8" AFBPN1M-02-02

AFBPN1M-04-04
AFBPN1M-04-06
AFBPN1M-04-08
AFBPN1M-04-12

1/4"
1/4"

1/4"

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"

3/4"

3/4" 1/2"

AFBPN1M-06-06
AFBPN1M-06-08

1/2" AFBPN1M-08-08
AFBPN1M-08-12
AFBPN1M-12-08
AFBPN1M-12-12

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

3/8"
1/2"

3/8"

3/4"

3/4"

1/2"

1 1/4"

AFBPN1M-12-16

AFBPN1M-16-16
1" AFBPN1M-16-20

AFBPN1M-16-24
AFBPN1M-20-16
AFBPN1M-20-20

3/4"

1"

1 1/4'

1"
1 1/4"

1"

1 1/4"
1"

1"

1 1/2" 

1 1/4" AFBPN1M-20-24
AFBPN1M-20-32
AFBPN1M-24-24
AFBPN1M-24-321 1/2"

1 1/2"
2"

2"
1 1/2"

2" AFBPN1M-32-322"

1 1/2"

1 1/4'
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BSPP MALE X BSPT MALE STRAIGHT 

BSPP Male 60° Cone Seat x BSPT Male straight 60° Cone 
Seat Sealing shoulder for Dowty Bonded Washer 

Thread Part Number 

MALE BSPTMALE BSPP

1/4" 1/4"

1/8" AFBPB1M-02-02

AFBPB1M-02-04
AFBPB1M-04-02
AFBPB1M-04-04
AFBPB1M-04-06

1/8"
1/4"

1/4"

1/8"
1/4"
1/8"

3/8"

3/8" 1/2"

AFBPB1M-04-08
AFBPB1M-06-02

3/8" AFBPB1M-06-04
AFBPB1M-06-06
AFBPB1M-06-08
AFBPB1M-08-04

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

3/8"
1/4"

1/2"

3/8"

1/4"

1/8"

3/4"

AFBPB1M-08-06

AFBPB1M-08-08
1/2" AFBPB1M-08-12

AFBPB1M-12-12
AFBPB1M-12-16
AFBPB1M-16-08

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1/2'
3/4"

3/8"

1/2"
1"

1/2"

1"

1" AFBPB1M-16-12
AFBPB1M-16-16
AFBPB1M-16-20
AFBPB1M-16-241"

3/4"
1"

1 1/2"
1 1/4"

1" AFBPB1M-16-322"

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"
AFBPB1M-20-12
AFBPB1M-20-16
AFBPB1M-20-20

1 1/4"

1 1/4" 1 1/4"
1"

1 1/2" 

1 1/4" AFBPB1M-20-24
AFBPB1M-20-32
AFBPB1M-24-16
AFBPB1M-24-201 1/2"

1 1/2"
2"

1 1/4"
1"

1 1/2" AFBPB1M-24-241 1/2"

3/4"

1 1/4"

2"
AFBPB1M-24-32
AFBPB1M-32-16
AFBPB1M-32-202" 1 1/4"

1"

2" AFBPB1M-32-241 1/2"

1 1/2"

AFBPB1M-32-322" 2"

2"
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JIC MALE 37° X JIC MALE 37°  STRAIGHT 

JIC Male 37° x JIC Male straight 37°

Thread Part Number 

MALE JIC MALE JIC

1/2" 1/2"

7/16" AFJ1M-04-04
AFJ1M-04-05
AFJ1M-04-06

7/16" AFJ1M-04-08
AFJ1M-04-12
AFJ1M-05-05
AFJ1M-05-06

7/16"

7/16"

1/2"

7/16"

7/16"

3/4"

1/2"

9/16" 

9/16"

3/4" 7/8"

AFJ1M-05-08
AFJ1M-06-06

9/16" AFJ1M-06-08
AFJ1M-06-10
AFJ1M-08-10
AFJ1M-10-10

1/2"

9/16"

7/8"

9/16"  
3/4"

3/4"

7/8"

7/8"

9/16"

1 1/16"

AFJ1M-10-12

AFJ1M-10-16
1 1/16" AFJ1M-12-12

AFJ1M-12-16
AFJ1M-12-20
AFJ1M-12-24

7/8"

1 1/16"

1 1/16" 

7/8"
1 1/16"

1 1/16"

1 7/8"
1 5/8"

1 5/16"

1 5/16"

1 5/16" AFJ1M-16-16
AFJ1M-16-20
AFJ1M-16-24
AFJ1M-16-321 5/16"

1 5/16"

1 7/8"

1 7/8"

1 5/8" AFJ1M-20-20
AFJ1M-20-24
AFJ1M-24-24
AFJ1M-24-321 7/8"

1 7/8" 

1 5/8"

2 1/2"

AFJ1M-32-322 1/2" 2 1/2'

1 7/8"1 5/8"

1 1/16

1 5/16"

1 5/16" 1 5/8"

2 1/2"
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JIC MALE 37° X JIC MALE 37° STRAIGHT BULKHEAD 

JIC Male 37° x JIC Male straight 37° Bulkhead

Thread Part Number 

MALE JIC MALE JIC

1 5/16" 1 5/16"

7/16" AFJ10M-04-04
AFJ10M-05-05
AFJ10M-06-06

3/4" AFJ10M-08-08
AFJ10M-12-12
AFJ10M-16-16
AFJ10M-20-20

1/2"

1 1/16"

1 5/8"

9/16"

7/16"

3/4"

1/2"

1 5/8"

9/16"

AFJ10M-24-24
AFJ10M-32-32

1 7/8"
2 1/2"

1 7/8"
2 1/2"

1 1/16
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JIC FIXED FEMALE X JIC MALE 37°  STRAIGHT 

JIC Fixed Female x JIC Male straight 37°

Thread Part Number 

MALE JIC FEMALE JIC

1/2" 9/16"

7/16" AFJ1FM-04-04
AFJ1FM-04-06
AFJ1FM-04-08

1/2" AFJ1FM-05-04
AFJ1FM-05-05
AFJ1FM-05-06
AFJ1FM-05-08

7/16"

1/2"

1/2"

7/16"

7/16"

7/16"

9/16"

3/4"

3/4"

9/16" 1 1/16"

AFJ1FM-06-04
AFJ1FM-06-06

9/16" AFJ1FM-06-08
AFJ1FM-06-10
AFJ1FM-06-12
AFJ1FM-08-04

9/16"

9/16"

3/4"

9/16"  
3/4"

7/16"

7/8"

7/16"

9/16"

3/4"

AFJ1FM-08-05

AFJ1FM-08-06
3/4" AFJ1FM-08-08

AFJ1FM-08-10
AFJ1FM-08-12
AFJ1FM-08-16

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"
3/4"

1/2"

1 5/16"
1 1/16"

9/16"

7/8" AFJ1FM-10-047/16"

1/2"

7/8"

7/8"
AFJ1FM-10-06
AFJ1FM-10-08
AFJ1FM-10-107/8"

3/4"

7/16"

7/8" AFJ1FM-10-12
AFJ1FM-10-16
AFJ1FM-12-04
AFJ1FM-12-061 1/16"

1 1/16"

1 1/16"

9/16"
AFJ1FM-12-081 1/16" 3/4"

1 5/16"7/8"

7/8" 9/16"

7/8"

1 1/16"
AFJ1FM-12-12
AFJ1FM-12-16
AFJ1FM-16-081 5/16"

1 5/16"

1 5/8"

1 5/16" AFJ1FM-16-12

1 5/16"
1 5/16"

1 1/16"

1 5/8" 1 1/16"

1 5/16"

1 1/16" 1 1/16"

3/4"

AFJ1FM-16-16
AFJ1FM-16-20
AFJ1FM-16-241 7/8"
AFJ1FM-20-12

1 5/16"

1 7/8"1 5/8"
1 5/8" AFJ1FM-20-16

AFJ1FM-20-24
AFJ1FM-24-161 7/8" 1 5/16"

1 5/16"

AFJ1FM-24-201 7/8" 1 5/8"



BSPT MALE X JIC MALE 37° STRAIGHT 

BSPT Male 60° Cone Seat x JIC Male Straight 37°
Important: If step sizing not below please request 

Thread Part Number 

MALE JIC MALE BSPT

1/4" 9/16"

1/8" AFBJ1M-02-04
AFBJ1M-02-05
AFBJ1M-02-06

1/4" AFBJ1M-04-04
AFBJ1M-04-05
AFBJ1M-04-06
AFBJ1M-04-08

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

1/8"

7/16"

7/16"

1/2"

3/4"

9/16"

3/8" 9/16"

AFBJ1M-04-10
AFBJ1M-04-12

3/8" AFBJ1M-06-04
AFBJ1M-06-05
AFBJ1M-06-06
AFBJ1M-06-08

1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

1/4
7/16"

7/8"

1/2"

3/4"

1 1/16"

1/2"

AFBJ1M-06-10
AFBJ1M-06-12

1/2" AFBJ1M-08-04
AFBJ1M-08-05
AFBJ1M-08-06
AFBJ1M-08-08

3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

3/8"
7/16"

7/8"

3/4"
9/16"

1 1/16"

1/2"

1/2" AFBJ1M-08-10
AFBJ1M-08-12
AFBJ1M-08-16

7/8"

1 5/16" 

7/8"3/4"

3/4" 1 5/16"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2" 1 1/16"

AFBJ1M-12-043/4"
3/4" AFBJ1M-12-06

AFBJ1M-12-08
AFBJ1M-12-10
AFBJ1M-12-123/4"

9/16"

1 1/16"
AFBJ1M-12-16

3/4"3/4"

7/16"

AFBJ1M-16-061"

1 1/16"

1" AFBJ1M-16-08
AFBJ1M-16-10
AFBJ1M-16-12
AFBJ1M-16-161"

1"

3/4"

1 5/16"
AFBJ1M-16-201" 1 5/8"

7/8"1"

9/16"

AFBJ1M-20-121 1/4"

1 7/8"

1 1/4" AFBJ1M-20-16

1 1/4"

1 5/16"
1 1/16"

AFBJ1M-20-20
AFBJ1M-20-24
AFBJ1M-24-161 1/2" 1 5/16"

1 5/8"1 1/4"

1 7/8"

1 1/2" AFBJ1M-24-20

2"

1 5/8"
AFBJ1M-24-24
AFBJ1M-32-24

1 7/8" 1 1/2"

AFBJ1M-32-322 1/2"2"
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BSPP MALE X JIC MALE STRAIGHT 

BSPP Male 60° Cone Seat (Encapsulated) x JIC Male straight 37°
Important: Not all BSPP males are encapsulated please see below. 

Thread Part Number 

MALE JIC MALE BSPP

1/4" 9/16"

1/8" AFBPJ1M-02-04
AFBPJ1M-02-05
AFBPJ1M-02-06

1/4" AFBPJ1M-04-04
AFBPJ1M-04-05
AFBPJ1M-04-06
AFBPJ1M-04-08

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

1/8"

7/16"

7/16"

1/2"

3/4"

9/16"

3/8" 9/16"

AFBPJ1M-04-10
AFBPJ1M-04-12

3/8" AFBPJ1M-06-04
AFBPJ1M-06-05
AFBPJ1M-06-06
AFBPJ1M-06-08

1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

1/4
7/16"

7/8"

1/2"

3/4"

1 1/16"

1/2"

AFBPJ1M-06-10
AFBPJ1M-06-12

1/2" AFBPJ1M-08-04
AFBPJ1M-08-05
AFBPJ1M-08-06
AFBPJ1M-08-08

3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

3/8"
7/16"

7/8"

3/4"
9/16"

1 1/16"

1/2"

1/2" AFBPJ1M-08-10
AFBPJ1M-08-12
AFBPJ1M-08-16

7/8"

1 5/16" 

7/8"3/4"

3/4" 1 5/16"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2" 1 1/16"

AFBPJ1M-12-043/4"
3/4" AFBPJ1M-12-06

AFBPJ1M-12-08
AFBPJ1M-12-10
AFBPJ1M-12-123/4"

9/16"

1 1/16"

AFBPJ1M-12-16

3/4"3/4"

7/16"

AFBPJ1M-16-061"

1 1/16"

1" AFBPJ1M-16-08
AFBPJ1M-16-10
AFBPJ1M-16-12
AFBPJ1M-16-161"

1"

3/4"

1 5/16"

AFBPJ1M-16-201" 1 5/8"

7/8"1"

9/16"

AFBPJ1M-20-121 1/4"

1 7/8"

1 1/4" AFBPJ1M-20-16

1 1/4"

1 5/16"
1 1/16"

AFBPJ1M-20-20
AFBPJ1M-20-24
AFBPJ1M-24-161 1/2" 1 5/16"

1 5/8"1 1/4"

1 7/8"

1 1/2" AFBPJ1M-24-20

2"

1 5/8"

AFBPJ1M-24-24
AFBPJ1M-32-24

1 7/8"1 1/2"

AFBPJ1M-32-322 1/2"2"

Bonded Washer required 
Bonded Washer required

Bonded Washer required

Bonded Washer required

Bonded Washer required

Bonded Washer required 
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NPT MALE X JIC MALE STRAIGHT 

NPT Male 60° Cone Seat x JIC Male straight 37°

Thread Part Number 

MALE JIC MALE NPT

1/4" 9/16"

1/8" AFNJ1M-02-04
AFNJ1M-02-05
AFNJ1M-02-06

1/4" AFNJ1M-04-04
AFNJ1M-04-05
AFNJ1M-04-06
AFNJ1M-04-08

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

1/8"

7/16"

7/16"

1/2"

3/4"

9/16"

3/8" 9/16"

AFNJ1M-04-10
AFNJ1M-04-12

3/8" AFNJ1M-06-04
AFNJ1M-06-05
AFNJ1M-06-06
AFNJ1M-06-08

1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

1/4
7/16"

7/8"

1/2"

3/4"

1 1/16"

1/2"

AFNJ1M-06-10
AFNJ1M-06-12

1/2" AFNJ1M-08-04
AFNJ1M-08-05
AFNJ1M-08-06
AFNJ1M-08-08

3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

3/8"
7/16"

7/8"

3/4"
9/16"

1 1/16"

1/2"

1/2" AFNJ1M-08-10
AFNJ1M-08-12
AFNJ1M-08-16

7/8"

1 5/16" 

7/8"3/4"

3/4" 1 5/16"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2" 1 1/16"

AFNJ1M-12-043/4"
3/4" AFNJ1M-12-06

AFNJ1M-12-08
AFNJ1M-12-10
AFNJ1M-12-123/4"

9/16"

1 1/16"
AFNJ1M-12-16

3/4"3/4"

7/16"

20

AFNJ1M-16-061"

1 1/16"

1" AFNJ1M-16-08
AFNJ1M-16-10
AFNJ1M-16-12
AFNJ1M-16-161"

1"

3/4"

1 5/16"
AFNJ1M-16-20201" 1 5/8"

7/8"1"

9/16"

AFNJ1M-20-121 1/4"

1 7/8"

1 1/4" AFNJ1M-20-16

1 1/4"

1 5/16"
1 1/16"

AFNJ1M-20-20
AFNJ1M-20-24
AFNJ1M-24-161 1/2" 1 5/16"

1 5/8"1 1/4"

1 7/8"

1 1/2" AFNJ1M-24-20

2"

1 5/8"
AFNJ1M-24-24
AFNJ1M-32-24

1 7/8"1 1/2"

AFNJ1M-32-322 1/2"2"
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UNO MALE X JIC MALE STRAIGHT 

UNO Male x JIC Male straight 37°

Thread Part Number 

MALE JIC MALE UNO

7/16" 1 1/16"

7/16" AFUJ1M-04-04
AFUJ1M-04-05
AFUJ1M-04-06

7/16" AFUJ1M-04-08
AFUJ1M-04-10
AFUJ1M-04-12
AFUJ1M-06-04

7/16"

7/16"

9/16"

7/16"

7/16"

3/4"

1/2"

7/16"

9/16"

3/4" 7/16"

AFUJ1M-06-06
AFUJ1M-06-08

9/16" AFUJ1M-06-10
AFUJ1M-06-12
AFUJ1M-08-04
AFUJ1M-08-06

9/16"

9/16"

3/4"

9/16'
7/8"

9/16"

1 1/16"

9/16"

3/4"

7/8"

AFUJ1M-08-08
AFUJ1M-08-10

7/8" AFUJ1M-10-05
AFUJ1M-10-06
AFUJ1M-10-08
AFUJ1M-10-12

3/4"

7/8"

7/8"

3/4"
1/2"

3/4"

1 1/16"
3/4"

7/8"

1 1/16"

1 1/16" AFUJ1M-12-08
AFUJ1M-12-10
AFUJ1M-12-12

3/4"

1 1/16" 

1 1/16"1 5/16"

1 5/16" 1 5/8"

7/8"

9/16"

1 1/16" 7/8"

AFUJ1M-12-161 1/16"
1 5/16" AFUJ1M-16-08

AFUJ1M-16-10
AFUJ1M-16-12
AFUJ1M-16-161 5/16"

3/4"

1 5/16"
AFUJ1M-16-20

7/8"1 5/16"

1 5/16"

AFUJ1M-20-121 5/8"
1 5/8" AFUJ1M-20-161 5/16"

1 1/16"

1 7/8"1 5/8"
AFAFUJ1M-J1M-2020--2020
AFUJ1M-20-24
AFUJ1M-24-201 7/8" 1 5/8"

1 5/8"1 5/8"

1 7/8"

1 7/8" AFUJ1M-24-24

2 1/2"

1 7/8"
AFUJ1M-24-32
AFUJ1M-32-24

2 1/2"1 7/8"

AFUJ1M-32-322 1/2"2 1/2"
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METRIC LIGHT/HEAVY 24° CONE X JIC MALE 37° STRAIGHT 

Light & Heavy Series Metric Male 24° Cone x JIC Male straight 37°
Important: Below fittings are only good for Single Compression or DKOL/DKOS female swivels. 
Port Sealing metric fittings available on request - Lead time and M.O.Q

Thread Part Number 

MALE JIC MALE METRIC (L)

12L- M18x1.5 7/16"

6L - M12x1.5 AFMJ1M-06L-04
AFMJ1M-8L-04
AFMJ1M-8L-06

10L-M16x1.5 AFMJ1M-10L-06
AFMJ1M-10L-08
AFMJ1M-12L-04
AFMJ1M-12L-06

8L- M14x1.5

10L-M16x1.5

12L-M18x1.5

8L-M14x1.5

7/16"

9/16"

7/16"

9/16"

9/16"

22L- M30x2.0 7/8"

AFMJ1M-12L-08
AFMJ1M-15L-08

15L- M22x1.5 AFMJ1M-15L-10
AFMJ1M-18L-10
AFMJ1M-22L-10
AFMJ1M-22L-12

12L- M18x1.5

18L- M26x1.5

22L- M30x2.0

15L- M22x1.5
7/8"

3/4"

7/8"

1 1/16"

3/4"

35L - M45x2.0

AFMJ1M-28L-08
AFMJ1M-28L-10

28L- M36x2.0 AFUJ1M-28L-12
AFMJ1M-28L-16
AFMJ1M-35L-16
AFMJ1M-42L-20

28L- M36x2.0

28L- M36x2.0

42L- M52x2.0

28L- M36x2.0
1 1/16"

3/4"

1 5/8"
1 5/16"

7/8"

6S- M14x1.5

42L- M52x2.0 AFMJ1M-42L-24

AFMJ1M-6S-04
AFMJ1M-6S-06

1 7/8"

9/16"

9/16"10S-M18x1.5

12S-M20x1.5 3/4"

3/4"

1 5/16"

6S- M14x1.5 7/16"

AFMJ1M-8S-048S- M16x 1.5
8S- M16x1.5 AFMJ1M-8S-06

AFMJ1M-10S-04
AFMJ1M-10S-06
AFMJ1M-12S-0612S- M20x1.5

9/16

9/16"
AFMJ1M-12S-08

7/16"10S- M18x1.5

7/16"

AFMJ1M-12S-1012S- M20x1.5
16S- M24x1.5 AFMJ1M-16S-083/4"

7/8"

7/8"20S- M30x 2.0
AFMJ1M-16S-10
AFMJ1M-20S-10
AFMJ1M-20S-1220S- M30x2.0 1 1/16"

7/8"16S- M24x1.5

1 5/16"

25S-M36x2.0 AFMJ1M-25S-12

30S- M42x2.0

1 1/16"
AFMJ1M-25S-16
AFMJ1M-30S-16

1 5/16"25S-M36x2.0

AFMJ1M-30S-201 5/8"30S-M42x2.0

Light Series 

Heavy Series 

1 5/8"38S-M52x2.0 AFMJ1M-38S-20
AFMJ1M-38S-241 7/8"38S-M52x2.0
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JIC FEMALE SWIVEL X JIC FEMALE SWIVEL STRAIGHT 

JIC Female 37° Swivel x JIC Female straight 37° Swivel 
Important: Step sizes not shown below available on request  

Thread Part Number 

FEMALE JIC FEMALE JIC

9/16" 3/4"

7/16" AFJ1FF-04-04
AFJ1FF-04-06
AFJ1FF-04-08

1/2" AFJ1FF-05-05
AFJ1FF-06-06
AFJ1FF-06-08
AFJ1FF-08-08

7/16"

9/16"

3/4"

7/16"

7/16"

1/2"

9/16"

3/4"

3/4"

AFJ1FF-10-10
AFJ1FF-12-12

7/8"
1 1/16"

7/8"
1 1/16"

9/16"

1 5/16" 1 5/16" AFJ1FF-16-16
AFJ1FF-20-201 5/8" 1 5/8"

AFJ1FF-24-24
AFJ1FF-32-32

1 7/8"
2 1/2"

1 7/8"
2 1/2"



BSPT MALE X JIC FEMALE SWIVEL STRAIGHT 

BSPT Male 60° Cone Seat x JIC Female straight 37° Swivel 
Important- Step sizes not shown below available on request - M.O.Q 

Thread Part Number 

FEMALE JIC MALE BSPT

3/8" 9/16"

1/8" AFBJ1MFS-02-04
AFBJ1MFS-04-04
AFBJ1MFS-04-06

1/4" AFBJ1MFS-04-08
AFBJ1MFS-06-04
AFBJ1MFS-06-06
AFBJ1MFS-06-08

1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

1/4"

7/16"

3/4"

7/16"

3/4"

9/16"

AFBJ1MFS-06-10
AFBJ1MFS-08-04

3/8"
1/2"

7/8"
7/16"

7/16"

1/2" 9/16" AFBJ1MFS-08-06
AFBJ1MFS-08-081/2" 3/4"

AFBJ1MFS-08-10
AFBJ1MFS-08-12 

1/2"
1/2"

7/8"
1 1/16"

1" 1 5/8"

AFBJ1MFS-12-12
AFBJ1MFS-12-16

1" AFBJ1MFS-16-12
AFBJ1MFS-16-16
AFBJ1MFS-16-20
AFBJ1MFS-20-20

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

3/4"
1 1/16"

1 1/16"

1 5/8"

1 5/16"

AFBJ1MFS-20-24
AFBJ1MFS-24-24

1 1/4"
1 1/2"

1 7/8"
1 7/8"

1 5/16"

1 1/2" 2 1/2" AFBJ1MFS-24-32
AFBJ1MFS-32-322" 2 1/2"
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BSPP MALE X JIC FEMALE SWIVEL STRAIGHT 

BSPP Male 60° Cone Seat (Encapsulated) x JIC Female Swivel Straight 

Thread Part Number 

FEMALE SWIVEL JIC  MALE BSPP

3/8" 9/16"

11//88"" AFBPJ1MFS-02-04

AFBPJ1MFS-04-04
AFBPJ1MFS-04-06

1/4" AFBPJ1MFS-04-08
AFBPJ1MFS-06-04
AFBPJ1MFS-06-06
AFBPJ1MFS-06-08

1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

1/4"

77//1166""

3/4"

7/16"

7/16"

3/4"

9/16"

11//22"" 7//88""

AFBPJ1MFS-06-10
AFBPJ1MFS-06-12

1/2" AFBPJ1MFS-08-06
AFBPJ1MFS-08-08
AFBPJ1MFS-08-10
AFBPJ1MFS-08-12

33//88""

11//22""

11//22""

33//88""
9/16"

7/8"

3/4"

1 1/16"

1 1/16"

33//44""

AFBPJ1MFS-08-16

AFBPJ1MFS-12-08
33//44"" AFBPJ1MFS-12-10

AFBPJ1MFS-12-12
AFBPJ1MFS-12-16
AFBPJ1MFS-16-12

11//22""

33//44""

11""

3/4"
7/8"

1 5/16"

1 1/16"

11 1/16""
1 5/16"

3/4"

1 1/4"

1" AFBPJ1MFS-16-16
AFBPJ1MFS-16-20
AFBPJ1MFS-20-16
AFBPJ1MFS-20-201 1/4"

1 5/16"
1 5/8"

1 5/8"
1 5/16"

11"

1 1/4" AFBPJ1MFS-20-24
AFBPJ1MFS-24-241 1/2"

1 7/8"

1 7/8"
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JIC FEMALE FLARE NUT 

JIC Female 37° Flare Nut 

Thread Part Number 

Tube Size Thread Size 

1 1/16" 3/4"

7/16" AFJNF-04
AFJNF-05
AFJNF-06

3/4" AFJNF-08
AFJNF-10
AFJNF-12
AFJNF-16 

1/2"

7/8"

1 5/16"

9/16"

1/4"

1/2"

5/16"

1"

3/8"

5/8"

1 5/8" 1 1/4" AFJNF-20
AFJNF-24 1 7/8" 1 1/2"

2 1/2" 2" AFJNF-32

JIC FEMALE FLARE SLEEVE 

JIC Female 37° Flare Sleeve
Important: Metric Tube Flare sleeves available on 
request.  

Thread Part Number 

Imperial Tube Size Thread Size 

1 1/16" 3/4"

7/16" AFJFF-04
AFJFF-05
AFJFF-06

3/4" AFJFF-08
AFJFF-10
AFJFF-12
AFJFF-16 

1/2"

7/8"

1 5/16"

9/16"

1/4"

1/2"

5/16"

1"

3/8"

5/8"

1 5/8" 1 1/4" AFJFF-20
AFJFF-24 1 7/8" 1 1/2"

2 1/2" 2" AFJFF-32
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BSPT FIXED FEMALE X JIC MALE STRAIGHT 

BSPT Fixed Female x JIC Male straight 37°

Thread Part Number 

MALE JIC FEMALE BSPT

3/8" 7//1166""

1/8" AFBJ1FM-02-04
AFBJ1FM-04-04
AFBJ1FM-04-05

1/4" AFBJ1FM-04-06
AFBJ1FM-04-08
AFBJ1FM-06-04
AFBJ1FM-06-06

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

1/4"

77//1166""

9/16"

7/16"

9/16"

1/2"

1/2" 9/16"

AFBJ1FM-06-08
AFBJ1FM-06-10

3/8" AFBJ1FM-06-12
AFBJ1FM-08-04
AFBJ1FM-08-06
AFBJ1FM-08-08

3/8"

1/2"

1/2'

3/8"
1 1/16"

3/4"

7/16"

3/4"

7/8"

33//44""

AFBJ1FM-08-12

AFBJ1FM-08-16
33//44"" AFBJ1FM-12-08

AFBJ1FM-12-10
AFBJ1FM-12-12
AFBJ1FM-12-16

1/2"

33//44""

33//44""

1/2"
33//44""

1 1/16"

11  55//1166""
11  11//1166""

1 5/16"

1" AFBJ1FM-16-121 1/1166""

3/4"

77//88""

1"
AFBJ1FM-16-16
AFBJ1FM-16-20
AFBJ1FM-16-241"

1 5/8"

1 7/8"

1 1/4" AFBJ1FM-20-16
AFBJ1FM-20-20
AFBJ1FM-20-24
AFBJ1FM-24-201 1/2"

11  11//4""

11  5//1166""

1 5/8"

AFBJ1FM-24-241 1/2" 1 7/8"

11  55/8""1 1/4"

1" 1 5/16"

1 77//88""

2"
AFBJ1FM-24-32
AFBJ1FM-32-24
AFBJ1FM-32-322"

1 7/8"
1 1/2" 2 1/2"

2 1/2"
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NPT FIXED FEMALE X JIC MALE STRAIGHT 

NPT Fixed Female x JIC Male straight 37°

Thread Part Number 

MALE JIC FEMALE NPT

3/8" 7//1166""

1/8" AFNJ1FM-02-04
AFNJ1FM-04-04
AFNJ1FM-04-05

1/4" AFNJ1FM-04-06
AFNJ1FM-04-08
AFNJ1FM-06-04
AFNJ1FM-06-06

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

1/4"

77//1166""

9/16"

7/16"

9/16"

1/2"

1/2" 9/16"

AFNJ1FM-06-08
AFNJ1FM-06-10

3/8" AFNJ1FM-06-12
AFNJ1FM-08-04
AFNJ1FM-08-06
AFNJ1FM-08-08

3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

3/8"
1 1/16"

3/4"

7/16"

3/4"

7/8"

33//44""

AFNJ1FM-08-12

AFNJ1FM-08-16
33//44"" AFNJ1FM-12-08

AFNJ1FM-12-10
AFNJ1FM-12-12
AFNJ1FM-12-16

1/2"

33//44""

33//44""

1/2"
33//44""

1 1/16"

11  55//1166""
11  11//1166""

1 5/16"

1" AFNJ1FM-16-121 1/1166""

3/4"

77//88""

1"
AFNJ1FM-16-16
AFNJ1FM-16-20
AFNJ1FM-16-241"

1 5/8"

1 7/8"

1 1/4" AFNJ1FM-20-16
AFNJ1FM-20-20
AFNJ1FM-20-24
AFNJ1FM-24-201 1/2"

11  11//4""

11  5//1166""

1 5/8"

AFNJ1FM-24-241 1/2" 1 7/8"

11  55/8""1 1/4"

1" 1 5/16"

1 77//88""

2"
AFNJ1FM-24-32
AFNJ1FM-32-24
AFNJ1FM-32-322"

1 7/8"
1 1/2" 2 1/2"

2 1/2"
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NPT MALE X NPT MALE STRAIGHT 

NPT Male x NPT Male straight 60° Cone Seat 

Thread Part Number 

MALE NPTMALE NPT 

AFN1M-02-02
AFN1M-02-04
AFN1M-02-06
AFN1M-04-04
AFN1M-04-06
AFN1M-04-08
AFN1M-04-12

AFN1M-06-06
AFN1M-06-08
AFN1M-06-12
AFN1M-06-16
AFN1M-08-08
AFN1M-08-12
AFN1M-08-16

AFN1M-08-20
AFN1M-12-12
AFN1M-12-16
AFN1M-12-20
AFN1M-12-24

AFN1M-12-32
AFN1M-16-16
AFN1M-16-20
AFN1M-16-24

AFN1M-20-20
AFN1M-20-24
AFN1M-20-32
AFN1M-24-24
AFN1M-24-32
AFN1M-32-32
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1/4" 1/2"

1/8"

1/4"

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

1/8"

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

3/4"

3/8"

1/2" 1/2"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

1/2"

3/8"
3/4"

3/8"

1"

3/4"

1/2"

3/4"

3/4"

1/2"

3/4"

3/4"

1/2"
3/4"

1"

1"

1 1/2"
1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1"

3/4"

1"

1"

2"
1"

1 1/2"
1 1/4"

2"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"
1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"
1 1/2"

2"
2"

1 1/2"1 1/4"



NPT MALE X NPT FEMALE REDUCING BUSH STRAIGHT 

NPT Male 60° Cone Seat x NPT Female Reducing Bush  

Thread Part Number 

FEMALE NPTMALE NPT 

1/2" 3/8"

1/4" AFN1B-04-02
AFN1B-06-02
AFN1B-06-04

1/2" AFN1B-08-02
AFN1B-08-04
AFN1B-08-06
AFN1B-12-04

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

3/8"

1/8"

1/8"

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1" 1/2"

AFN1B-12-06
AFN1B-12-08

1" AFN1B-16-04
AFN1B-16-06
AFN1B-16-08
AFN1B-16-12

3/4"

1"

1"

3/4"
1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

3/4"

1/2"

1 1/2"

AFN1B-20-08

AFN1B-20-12
1 1/4" AFN1B-20-16

AFN1B-24-08
AFN1B-24-12
AFN1B-24-16

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

1 1/2"

1 1/4"
1"

1/2"

1/2"

1"
3/4"

3/4"

2"

1 1/2" AFN1B-24-20
AFN1B-32-08
AFN1B-32-12
AFN1B-32-16

2"

2"

1 1/4"
1/2"

1"
3/4"

2" AFN1B-32-20
AFN1B-32-24

1 1/4"
1 1/2"2"
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NPT MALE X NPT FIXED FEMALE ADAPTOR 

NPT Male x NPT Fixed Female 

Thread Part Number 

FEMALE NPTMALE NPT 

3/8" 1/8"

1/8" AFN1MF-02-04
AFN1MF-02-06
AFN1MF-04-04

1/4" AFN1MF-04-06
AFN1MF-04-08
AFN1MF-06-02
AFN1MF-06-04

1/8"

3/8"

1/4" 

1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

1/2"

1/4"

1/4"

1/2" 3/4"

AFN1MF-06-08
AFN1MF-06-12

1/2" AFN1MF-08-06
AFN1MF-08-08
AFN1MF-08-12
AFN1MF-08-16

3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

3/8" 
3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

1"

3/4"

1"

AFN1MF-12-04

AFN1MF-12-08
3/4" AFN1MF-12-12

AFN1MF-12-16
AFN1MF-16-16
AFN1MF-16-20

3/4"

3/4"

1"

3/4"
3/4"

1/4"

1"

1 1/4"
1"

1/2"

1"

1" AFN1MF-16-24
AFN1MF-20-24
AFN1MF-16-32
AFN1MF-20-32

1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"
1 1/2"
2"

1 1/2" AFN1MF-24-32
AFN1MF-32-32

2"
2"2"

1/4"

2"



BSPT MALE X NPT MALE STRAIGHT 

BSPT Male x NPT Male straight 60° Cone Seats
Important: Minimum lead times and M.O.Q may apply. 

Thread Part Number 

MALE NPTMALE BSPT 

3/8" 3/8"

1/8" AFBN1M-02-02
AFBN1M-02-04
AFBN1M-04-02
AFBN1M-04-04
AFBN1M-04-06
AFBN1M-06-06
AFBN1M-08-06

1/8"

1/4"

1/2"

1/4"

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

1/8"

1 1/4" 1"

AFBN1M-08-08

AFBN1M-12-12
1" AFBN1M-16-16

AFBN1M-16-20
AFBN1M-20-16
AFBN1M-20-20

1/2"

1"

1 1/4"

3/4"
1"

1/2"

1 1/4"

1 1/4"

3/4"

1 1/2"

AFBN1M-20-24

AFBN1M-20-32
1 1/2" AFBN1M-24-16

AFBN1M-24-20
AFBN1M-24-24
AFBN1M-32-24

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

1 1/4"
1"

1 1/2"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"
1 1/2"

2"

2" AFBN1M-32-322"
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BSPP MALE X NPT FIXED FEMALE ADAPTOR

BSPP Male 60° Cone Seat x NPT Fixed Female 
Sealing shoulder for Dowty Bonded Washer 
Important: Other step sizes available on request lead times apply. 

Thread Part Number 

FEMALE NPT  MALE BSPP

1/4" 1/2"

1/8" AFBPN1MF-02-02

AFBPN1MF-02-04
AFBPN1MF-02-06

1/4" AFBPN1MF-04-04
AFBPN1MF-04-06
AFBPN1MF-04-08
AFBPN1MF-04-12

1/8

1/4"

1/4"

1/8"

1/8"

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

3/4"

3/8"

1/2" 1/2"

AFBPN1MF-06-06
AFBPN1MF-06-08

3/8" AFBPN1MF-06-12
AFBPN1MF-06-16
AFBPN1MF-08-08
AFBPN1MF-08-12

3/8"

3/8"

1/2"

3/8"
3/4"

3/8"

1"

3/4"

1/2"

3/4"

AFBPN1MF-08-16

AFBPN1MF-08-20
3/4" AFBPN1MF-12-12

AFBPN1MF-12-16
AFBPN1MF-12-20
AFBPN1MF-12-24

1/2"

3/4"

3/4"

1/2"
3/4"

1"

1"

1 1/2"
1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1" 

3/4" AFBPN1MF-12-32
AFBPN1MF-16-16
AFBPN1MF-16-20
AFBPN1MF-16-24

1"

1"

2"
1"

1 1/2"
1 1/4"

2"

1 1/4" AFBPN1MF-20-20
AFBPN1MF-20-24
AFBPN1MF-20-32
AFBPN1MF-24-241 1/2"

1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

AFBPN1MF-24-32
AFBPN1MF-32-322" 

1 1/2"
2"
2"

1 1/2"1 1/4" 
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